

Tiger Academy *Tigers Today, Leaders Tomorrow*

Parental Engagement Contract

The pare	ent(s)/guardian(s) of	_ have read and agree to abide by the following:
While, the undersigned parent(s)/guardian(s) has made a personal decision to enroll my child(ren) at Tiger Academy in order to provide my child with a unique educational opportunity; while, my desire and decision to enroll my child at Tiger Academy is based upon my desire to become an active partner in the education of my child and I recognize that Tiger Academy is a public charter school of choice, not entitlement; I understand and agree to the following:		
	parent of a student at the Tiger Academy, my commitulations adopted by the Tiger Academy Board of Direc	
1.		
2. 3.	y	
4.	To provide transportation to and from school for my chi that I will be charged for after-school care at whatever r continually tardy, I understand that for the benefit of my attend a school that is more accessible.	ate is in existence at that time. If my child is
5.		bides by the Dress Code of Tiger Academy.
6.	To be responsible for timely payment of any charges (loaning Tiger Academy.	st textbooks, damages, late fees, etc.) accrued at
7.	To encourage my child to adhere to Tiger Academy's Sta	indards of Student Behavior.
II. In order to enhance my child's academic growth, I also agree to do the following:		
1.	To read and use information sent home by the school to be introduced and studied in the classroom.	keep parents informed of the academic topics to
2.	To provide a suitable time and place within the home for	r homework.
3.		ary card at the public library.
4.		
5.	family time.	allow more time for reading, studying, and
6.	To review and sign my child's action agenda nightly.	
	understand that by not fulfilling my obligation to my c d being withdrawn and referred to a designated publi	
Signature of Parent/Guardian Date		
25 June 2017 at 10117		